Reliance Power Limited - Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 532939

Quarter ending :June 2021

Particular Yes/No

| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?  INo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Category of
shareholder

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

No. of
shareholders

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held

25,42,27,079

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total no.
shares held

25,42,27,079

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of Voting
Rights

25,42,27,079

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

No. of Locked in
shares

As a%
of total
SHETCH
held(b)

No. of Shares pledged

or otherwise
encumbered

4,55,35,749

As a%
of total
SHETCH
held(b)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

25,42,27,079

(B) Public

34,06,511

2,55,03,44,373

2,55,03,44,373

90.94

2,55,03,44,373

90.94

0.00

0.00

2,54,34,90,556

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

5,565,014

5,565,014

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,565,014

(C2)
Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

5,565,014

5,565,014

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,565,014

Grand Total

34,06,523

2,80,45,71,452

5,565,014

2,80,51,26,466

100.00

2,80,45,71,452

100.00

24,990 0.00

4,55,35,749

1.62

2,79,82,72,649




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of

Shareholding as a

Number of Locked in

shares

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise

% of total no. of encumbered Number of equity

No. of fully shares .
Category of Nos. of aid up equit underlvin Total nos. shares (calculated . . shares held in
shareholder shareholders Eharesphe?d y De os)i/torg shares held as per SCRR, As a% As a% dematerialized

Ref:)ei o y 1957)As a % of of total of total T
p (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held(b) held(b)

A1l) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 5 22,12,425 22,12,425 0.08 0.00 0.00 22,12,425
undivided Family
Anil D. Ambani 1 4,65,792 4,65,792 0.02 0.00 0.00 4,65,792
Jai Anshul A 1 25 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25
Ambani
Jaianmol A. Ambani 1 4,17,439 4,17,439 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,17,439
Kokila D Ambani 1 9,16,461 9,16,461 0.03 0.00 0.00 9,16,461
Tina A Ambani 1 4,12,708 4,12,708 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,12,708
Any Other (specify) 6 25,20,14,654 25,20,14,654 8.99 24,990 0.01 4,55,35,749 18.07 25,20,14,654
Reliance Project
Ventures And 1 4,25,93,925 4,25,93,925 152 0.00 4,15,00,000 | 97.43 4,25,93,925
Management
Private Limited
Reliance Wind
Turbine Installators 1 3,86,16,167 3,86,16,167 1.38 0.00 0.00 3,86,16,167
Industries Private
Limited
Reliance
Infrastructure 1 16,65,60,739 16,65,60,739 5.94 24,990 0.02 40,35,749 242 16,65,60,739
Limited
Reliance
Innoventures 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000
Private Limited
Reliance Capital 1 41,17,823 41,17,823 0.15 0.00 0.00 41,17,823

Limited




CLE Private Limited 1 1,25,000 1,25,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,25,000
Sub Total Al 11 25,42,27,079 25,42,27,079 9.06 24,990 0.01 4,55,35,749 17.91 25,42,27,079
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 11 25,42,27,079 25,42,27,079 9.06 24,990 0.01 4,55,35,749 17.91 25,42,27,079




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Locked in

No. of Shareholding shares No. of equity
No. of fully :
Category & . shares % calculated . shares held in
No. of paid up . Total no. No. of Voting .
Name of the shareholder oqit underlying shares held as per SCRR, Rights As a % dematerialized
Shareholders sgareys held Depository 1957 As a % 9 of total form(Not
Receipts of (A+B+C2) SHEES Applicable)
E[(9))
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 98 4106483 41,06,483 0.15 41,06,483 0.15 0.00 40,43,927
Foreign Portfolio | 50044106 5,00,44,106 1.78 5,00,44,106 1.78 0.00 5,00,44,106
Investors
Financial
Institutions/ 253 7473357 74,73,357 0.27 74,73,357 0.27 0.00 74,46,547
Banks
Insurance 12 107365265 10,73,65265 | 3.83 10,73,65265 | 3.83 0.00 10,73,64,547
Companies
LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION 1 102758930 10,27,58,930 3.66 10,27,58,930 3.66 0.00 10,27,58,930
OF INDIA
Any Other 220 31581 31,581 0.00 31,581 0.00 0.00 4,774
(specify)
Sub Total B1 628 169020792 16,90,20,792 6.03 16,90,20,792 6.03 0.00 16,89,03,901
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/ | 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
President of
India




Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

55

200731

2,00,731

0.01

2,00,731

0.01

0.00

Sub Total B2

55

200731

2,00,731

0.01

2,00,731

0.01

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs

3366604

991769369

99,17,69,369

35.36

99,17,69,369

35.36

0.00

98,57,96,810

Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs

13496

1130412504

1,13,04,12,504

40.31

1,13,04,12,504

40.31

0.00

1,13,04,09,595

Any Other
(specify)

25728

258940977

25,89,40,977

9.23

25,89,40,977

9.23

0.00

25,83,80,250

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

19770

59288084

5,92,88,084

211

5,92,88,084

211

0.00

5,88,69,841

Clearing
Members

487

81543470

8,15,43,470

291

8,15,43,470

291

0.00

8,15,43,470

Bodies
Corporate

5452

118101429

11,81,01,429

4.21

11,81,01,429

4.21

0.00

11,79,66,416

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

19

7994

7,994

0.00

7,994

0.00

0.00

523

Sub Total B3

3405828

2381122850

2,38,11,22,850

84.90

2,38,11,22,850

84.90

0.00

2,37,45,86,655

B=B1+B2+B3

3406511

2550344373

2,55,03,44,373

90.94

2,55,03,44,373

90.94

0.00

2,54,34,90,556




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Locked in .
NO.' of fully Nos. of shares Total no. Shareholding % shares(XIlI) Number of egmty
Category & Name paid up : shares held in
No. of . underlying shares calculated as per -
of the equity . dematerialized
shareholder(l11) Depository held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % As a %
Shareholders(l) shares . form(XIV)(Not
Receipts(VI) IV+V+VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) of total .
held(1V) Applicable)
Shares
held

C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Custodian/DR 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
Holder
Sub Total C1 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
C2) Employee 0 0 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
C=C1+C2 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,55,014

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading

Owner held IEICS Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




